2019 Silver Class Team Results

Posn Time

1 05:32
05:32
05:32

2 06:37
06:37
06:37

3 06:48
06:48
06:48

4 07:14
07:14
07:14

5 07:16
07:16
07:16

6 07:18
07:18
07:18

7 07:38
07:38
07:38

8 07:45
07:45
07:45

9 07:45
07:45
07:45

10 07:52
07:52
07:52

11 08:15
08:15
08:15

12 08:35
08:35
08:35

Walker

Charlie Lloyd
Sam Earl
Adam Nash

Jacob Taylor
Natalie Heywood
Stuart Merrick

Matt Whittle
Matthew McRobie
Finley Ballantyne

James Philip
Laura Jones
Charlotte Cutler

Joshua Clarke
Hamish Mair
James Emanuel

Joe Speers
Dan Smith
Emily Wheeler

Henry Mainstone
Jude Kirkbride
Matthew Nott

Carys Evans
Emily Watine
James Windust

Isobel Shaw
Katharine Searle-
Naomi White

Rosie Watson
Eleanor King
Zoe Vickers

Bailey James
Lucy Partridge
Ash Gardiner

Liam Maull
Mike Clare
Oscar Wilson

Group

Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU

Unmentionables ESU
Unmentionables ESU
Unmentionables ESU

1st Wroughton Young
1st Wroughton Young
1st Wroughton Young

Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU

1st Wroughton Young
1st Wroughton Young
1st Wroughton Young

Cabot District Scouts
Cabot District Scouts
Cabot District Scouts

Barracuda Explorers
Barracuda Explorers
Barracuda Explorers

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

Malmesbury Rangers
Malmesbury Rangers
Malmesbury Rangers

Trophy

Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup

Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy

Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
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Glos Division Girls Trophy
Glos Division Girls Trophy
Glos Division Girls Trophy

Longlevens Young Leaders
Longlevens Young Leaders
Longlevens Young Leaders

Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU

NCS Explorers

NCS Explorers
NCS Explorers
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

08:46
08:46
08:46

08:52
08:52
08:52

09:00
09:00
09:00

09:16
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:16

10:09
10:09
10:09

10:30
10:30
10:30

11:26
11:26
11:26

Robert Kiekuth
David Warner
Elliot Smith

Max Martin
Bella Martin
Henri Whitwell

Dylan Cameron
Eleanor Cross
Taylor Bescoby

Oliver Williams
Surya Selvam
Shaan Kulkarni
Lewis Rogers
Caitlin Marden
Joe Mason

Caitlyn Hurle
Erin Warren
Joshua Moles

Jamie Faux
Rebecca Moore
Samuel Cox

Megan Bishop
Chloe Dipple
Holly Stephens-Smith

Cabot District Scouts
Cabot District Scouts
Cabot District Scouts

Spinnaker SESU
Spinnaker SESU
Spinnaker SESU

Worcester ESU
Worcester ESU
Worcester ESU

Gloucester Dragons
Gloucester Dragons
Gloucester Dragons
Gloucester Dragons
Gloucester Dragons
Gloucester Dragons

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

Eastleigh ESU
Eastleigh ESU
Eastleigh ESU

St Augustines and Brockworth
St Augustines and Brockworth
St Augustines and Brockworth

2019 Silver Class Individual Results

Posn

1
2

10
11
12

16

18

Time

07:16
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:46
08:15
08:15
08:52
09:00
09:16
09:58
09:59
09:59
09:59
09:59
10:20
10:20
10:30

Walker

Swaran Dosanjh
Leo May

Peter Ronan
Steve Hammond
Zak Webb

Jess Sylvester
Joy Turner
James Hodgson
Steve Eddies
Alex White
Graham Wild
Andrew Sargeant
Chris Shaw
Leon Ireland
Russ Burton
Jamie Dale
Luke Culpin
David Cronk

Group

1st Wroughton Young Leaders
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham

St Augustines and Brockworth ESU
St Augustines and Brockworth ESU
22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
Gladiators ESU

Spinnaker SESU

Worcester ESU

Gloucester Dragons

1st Backwell Scouts (Tuesday)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
Barracuda Explorers

Barracuda Explorers

Eastleigh ESU
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