



Cotswold Marathon



2019 Silver Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	05:32	Charlie Lloyd	Double 2 ESU	Keith Aston Cup
	05:32	Sam Earl	Double 2 ESU	Keith Aston Cup
	05:32	Adam Nash	Double 2 ESU	Keith Aston Cup
2	06:37	Jacob Taylor	Unmentionables ESU	
	06:37	Natalie Heywood	Unmentionables ESU	
	06:37	Stuart Merrick	Unmentionables ESU	
3	06:48	Matt Whittle	1st Wroughton Young	Tony Day Trophy
	06:48	Matthew McRobie	1st Wroughton Young	Tony Day Trophy
	06:48	Finley Ballantyne	1st Wroughton Young	Tony Day Trophy
4	07:14	James Philip	Double 2 ESU	
	07:14	Laura Jones	Double 2 ESU	
	07:14	Charlotte Cutler	Double 2 ESU	
5	07:16	Joshua Clarke	1st Wroughton Young	
	07:16	Hamish Mair	1st Wroughton Young	
	07:16	James Emanuel	1st Wroughton Young	
6	07:18	Joe Speers	Cabot District Scouts	Sealey Trophy
	07:18	Dan Smith	Cabot District Scouts	Sealey Trophy
	07:18	Emily Wheeler	Cabot District Scouts	Sealey Trophy
7	07:38	Henry Mainstone	Barracuda Explorers	
	07:38	Jude Kirkbride	Barracuda Explorers	
	07:38	Matthew Nott	Barracuda Explorers	
8	07:45	Carys Evans	41st Cheltenham	
	07:45	Emily Watine	41st Cheltenham	
	07:45	James Windust	41st Cheltenham	
9	07:45	Isobel Shaw	Malmesbury Rangers	Glos Division Girls Trophy
	07:45	Katharine Searle-	Malmesbury Rangers	Glos Division Girls Trophy
	07:45	Naomi White	Malmesbury Rangers	Glos Division Girls Trophy
10	07:52	Rosie Watson	Longlevens Young Leaders	
	07:52	Eleanor King	Longlevens Young Leaders	
	07:52	Zoe Vickers	Longlevens Young Leaders	
11	08:15	Bailey James	Gladiators ESU	
	08:15	Lucy Partridge	Gladiators ESU	
	08:15	Ash Gardiner	Gladiators ESU	
12	08:35	Liam Maull	NCS Explorers	
	08:35	Mike Clare	NCS Explorers	
	08:35	Oscar Wilson	NCS Explorers	

13	08:46	Robert Kiekuth	Cabot District Scouts
	08:46	David Warner	Cabot District Scouts
	08:46	Elliot Smith	Cabot District Scouts
14	08:52	Max Martin	Spinnaker SESU
	08:52	Bella Martin	Spinnaker SESU
	08:52	Henri Whitwell	Spinnaker SESU
15	09:00	Dylan Cameron	Worcester ESU
	09:00	Eleanor Cross	Worcester ESU
	09:00	Taylor Bescoby	Worcester ESU
16	09:16	Oliver Williams	Gloucester Dragons
	09:16	Surya Selvam	Gloucester Dragons
	09:16	Shaan Kulkarni	Gloucester Dragons
	09:16	Lewis Rogers	Gloucester Dragons
	09:16	Caitlin Marden	Gloucester Dragons
	09:16	Joe Mason	Gloucester Dragons
17	10:09	Caitlyn Hurle	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	10:09	Erin Warren	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	10:09	Joshua Moles	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
18	10:30	Jamie Faux	Eastleigh ESU
	10:30	Rebecca Moore	Eastleigh ESU
	10:30	Samuel Cox	Eastleigh ESU
19	11:26	Megan Bishop	St Augustines and Brockworth
	11:26	Chloe Dipple	St Augustines and Brockworth
	11:26	Holly Stephens-Smith	St Augustines and Brockworth

2019 Silver Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	07:16	Swaran Dosanjh	1st Wroughton Young Leaders
2	07:45	Leo May	41st Cheltenham
	07:45	Peter Ronan	41st Cheltenham
4	07:46	Steve Hammond	St Augustines and Brockworth ESU
	07:46	Zak Webb	St Augustines and Brockworth ESU
6	08:15	Jess Sylvester	22nd Gloucester (St Barnabas)
	08:15	Joy Turner	Gladiators ESU
8	08:52	James Hodgson	Spinnaker SESU
9	09:00	Steve Eddies	Worcester ESU
10	09:16	Alex White	Gloucester Dragons
11	09:58	Graham Wild	1st Backwell Scouts (Tuesday)
12	09:59	Andrew Sargeant	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
	09:59	Chris Shaw	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
	09:59	Leon Ireland	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
	09:59	Russ Burton	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) Scouts
16	10:20	Jamie Dale	Barracuda Explorers
	10:20	Luke Culpin	Barracuda Explorers
18	10:30	David Cronk	Eastleigh ESU